Daiber

JN1400 Shirt Jacket Unisex OCS Blended &

GRS

a’@er

Available colours

S
Weightin g 5359
VPE 1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer
packaging)
Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 53,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 53,00 cm
length from shoulder 70,00 cm
sleeve length 65,00 cm

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
sandstone (406 C)

5709
1/20

M
56,00 cm
56,00 cm
72,00 cm
66,00 cm

M ravy (2960)

Stylish overshirt

Elastic knit fabric made from a mix of organic cotton and recycled
polyester

Pre-formed collar
Shoulder and back yoke
Patch pockets
Cuff closure on the sleeves

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (320 g/m?): 58%
polyester (recycled), 36% cotton
(organic cotton), 6% elastane

Bangladesh

Care instructions:

EXR A

600 g
1/20

L
59,00 cm
59,00 cm
74,00 cm
67,00 cm

XL
630 g
1/20

XL
62,00 cm
62,00 cm
76,00 cm
67,00 cm

XXL
665 g
1/20

XXL
65,00 cm
65,00 cm
78,00 cm
68,00 cm

3XL
690 g
1/20

3XL
68,00 cm
68,00 cm
80,00 cm
68,00 cm

M iive (72970)



Features

OCS Standard blended

The Organic Content Standard (OCS) enables Daiber Textiles to record the exact proportion of organic material in a
product during production and to track it throughout the production chain. The overarching ‘Content Claim Standard’
defines, among other things, the traceability of goods and transparency in the production chain for the OCS.

GRS Standard
PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some

‘GIObsatlaRneég%ed of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified
recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production
Certified by Ecocert conditions.
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