


Stylish overshirt

Elastic knit fabric made from a mix of organic cotton and recycled polyester
 Pre-formed collar
 Shoulder and back yoke
 Patch pockets
 Cuff closure on the sleeves

Fabric:

Outer fabric (320 g/m²): 58% polyester (recycled), 36% cotton (organic cotton), 6% elastane

Country of origin:

Bangladesh

Care instructions:

Available colours

	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	535 g	570 g	600 g	630 g	665 g	690 g
VPE (Pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20

Measurements in cm	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 chest	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm	68,00 cm
length from shoulder	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
sleeve length	65,00 cm	66,00 cm	67,00 cm	67,00 cm	68,00 cm	68,00 cm

Available colours

 black (blackC)
 sandstone (406 C)

 navy (296C)

 olive (7497C)



OCS Standard blended

The Organic Content Standard (OCS) enables Daiber Textiles to record the exact proportion of organic material in a product during production and to track it throughout the production chain. The overarching 'Content Claim Standard' defines, among other things, the traceability of goods and transparency in the production chain for the OCS.



Certified by Ecocert
Greenlife TE-00302043

GRS Standard

PET bottles are recycled into new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun into new yarns, some of which are used in production up to 100%. The Global Recycled Standard (GRS) stands for independently verified recycled materials, transparent supply chains and fair, environmentally friendly and health-conscious production conditions.